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Hot Expo Tip #1: 
Look for the Lightbulb. 
Exhibitors with “lightbulb” signs have jobs,
 internships or volunteer opportunities.

Hot Expo Tip #2: 
The Expo is BIG. Before you go, make a plan! 

Look at the Expo map above and circle the Zones you 
want to visit. 

Visit PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG/EXPO to 
fi nd the list of employers. Make a list of 5-10 to visit. Try a 
few outside your comfort zone!

When you arrive, look for the Expo Resource Guide 
booklet, which has a detailed index and map showing 
specifi c exhibitor locations.

Welcome to the 2023
NW Youth Careers Expo! 
This is your chance to explore careers 

at leading companies and colleges. 
Visit 200+ booths and learn about 

great jobs!

To help you get around, the 
Expo Hall is divided into ZONES. 

Each Zone showcases major 
industries and career paths.

Zones have equipment you can try 
and fun activities.

You can talk to caring 
professionals about their jobs 

and the many college-and-career 
choices after graduation.

Expo D Hall 
Main Entrance
(Pre-function D)

Mock Interviews 
& Career Talks
(D & E Meeting 
Rooms)

GET IN THE ZONE!
NW YOUTH CAREERS EXPO | Wednesday, February 22, 2023
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NW YOUTH CAREERS EXPO
The annual NW YOUTH CAREERS EXPO is the  
Northwest’s premier career-education event. The EXPO 
shows students the region’s amazing diversity of career 
opportunities, and offers information on the skills and  
education needed for those jobs.
The EXPO connects employers to their future workforce 
and helps students make informed, inspired decisions 
about their education after high school – whether they 
choose a four-year university, community college or  
apprenticeship training center. 
THANK YOU to our sponsors, exhibitors and high schools 
for making the annual NW YOUTH CAREERS EXPO a 
success!

The Portland Workforce Alliance 
is an independent nonprofit that 
sees access to meaningful career 
exploration for high school 
students as a matter of social 
and economic justice.

We work with local employers to 
educate students about career  
opportunities as part of a 
strategy to help students thrive 
after graduation and contribute 
to a resilient, prosperous and 
well-educated workforce.

Along with the Expo, PWA 
also facilitates Career Days, 
mentorships, mock interviews 
and more.

LEARN MORE AT

BIG DREAMS. GOOD JOBS.  
ALL STUDENTS.

CONNECT WITH PWA

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE

PWORKFORCEA

Share your photos! #PWAExpo  #MyPWA

EXPO SPONSOR FEATURES

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG
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MOCK 
INTERVIEWS
Practice Your Job 
Interviewing Skills

WHEN:  9am to 1:30pm
WHERE: Rooms D135, D136

One-on-one, 10-minute mock 
interview and feedback from 
a caring HR professional. 
Resumes welcome and strongly 
encouraged. Students will receive 
Certificates of Completion. 

Demand is high! Limited drop-ins 
are allowed, with priority given to 
schools that signed up students 
prior to the Expo. If lines are long, 
students can attend a nearby 
CAREER TALK.

CAREER 
TALKS 
 
25-minute group sessions designed 
to boost students’ career readiness. 
Students will receive Certificates of 
Completion. Drop-ins are welcome! 
 
How to Ace Your Job 
Interview 

WHEN: 9:30am + 10:30am + 11:30am 
+ 12:30pm
WHERE: D140 Meeting Room

What employers ask, how to prepare 
for an interview and how to follow up. 

How to Land a  Job 
WHEN: 10 am + 11am + 12pm + 1pm
WHERE: D140 Meeting Room

Resumes, networking and interviewing. 

Managing Your Paycheck
WHEN: 9:30am + 12pm
WHERE: D138 Meeting Room

Smart money tips, presented by 
OnPoint Community Credit Union 
and Oregon Bankers Education 
Foundation. 

Networking Essentials

WHEN: 10:30am + 11:30am
WHERE: D138 Meeting Room

It’s all about making connections.

Tips for Starting Your 
Business

WHEN: 10am + 11am
WHERE: D138 Meeting Room

Presented by UPLIFT Leadership.

Big dreams. Good jobs. All students.
Join us! Learn how to get involved at
PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG

Welcome high schools to the 
2023 NW Youth Careers Expo

Special thanks to our partner school districts
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9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30

 Mock Interviews

How to Ace Your 
Job Interview

How to Land a Job

 Tips for Starting 
Your Business

MOCK INTERVIEWS 
& CAREER TALKS

Try a one-on-one interview 
with a business professional or 
attend a 25-minute career talk 
to learn tips on landing a job!

INTERESTED IN A SUMMER JOB OR INTERNSHIP? 
Look for the lightbulb signs in the exhibit hall to learn 
which companies have job or volunteer opportunities!
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by OnPoint Community Credit Union
 & Oregon Bankers Education Foundation

Managing Your Paycheck:                                                                                                                                        
  Smart Money Tips

Networking Essentials
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It’s never too early to learn about the ins and outs of money. That’s 
why we started the OnPoint Savers Account for those 17 and under. 

Just open your membership with a minimum of $25 and we’ll deposit 
an additional $55* (includes $5 required minimum balance for new 

members only). Plus, you’ll earn 5.00%* APY on the first $500.

Learning to save 
is a lifelong lesson. 

*OnPoint Savers Account rate of 5.00% Annual Percentage Yield (APY) is accurate as of March 1, 2022 and subject to change. Stated APY is for balances up to $500; balances 
over $500 earn posted Regular Savings Account rate. Account must be established for members age 17 or younger by parent or guardian with a minimum $25 deposit. Par-
ent or legal guardian must be on the membership and present to open the OnPoint Savers Account. When primary member attains the age of 18, accounts will be converted 
to Regular Savings Account, earning that account’s published rate at that time. Fiduciary memberships, including UTTMA and Minor Settlement Accounts are not eligible 
for OnPoint Savers. One OnPoint Savers Account per member/TIN. One $55 bonus per tax ID for new members only. Bonus will be included on a 1099-INT for tax purposes. 
Cannot be combined with other offers for opening a new membership, such as new branch promotions or Refer a Friend. Federally insured by NCUA.
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Legend:

Every effort has been made to ensure the
accuracy of all information contained on this
floor plan. However, no warranties, either
expressed or implied are made with respect
to this floor plan. If the location of building
columns, utilities or other architectural
components of the facility is a consideration in
the construction of an exhibit, it is the sole
responsibility of the exhibitor to physically
inspect the facility to verify all dimensions and
locations.
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Show Dates:
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AE:

Show Number:

Drawn By:

Revised:

File:

Braaksma, Jocie
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Portland, OR
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Jaime Huxford
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MAP OF EXHIBIT HALL 	 HALL C-D
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ARTS & COMMUNICATIONS
	 208	 Intuitive Digital
	 203	 LAIKA Studios
	 207	 Mildred’s Sweet Treats
	 204	 Mt. Hood Community College - Integrated Media 
	 212	 Northwest College School of Beauty
	 201	 Oregon Governor’s Office of Film & Television
		  -- Art of Makeup, Koerner Cameras & 		
 		  Willamette Writers
	 209	 Oregonian Media Group
	 205	 PIASC: Printing Industries Association
	 213	 Summit Salon Academy Portland
	 206	 UPLIFT Leadership
	 200	 Wieden+Kennedy
BUSINESS 
	 719	 McMenamins: Pubs, Breweries and Historic 
		  Hotels
	 729	 Mt. Hood Community College 
		  - Business and Computer Information Systems
	 722	 OnlineEd
	 717	 OnPoint Community Credit Union
	 709	 Oregon Bankers Education Foundation
	 721	 Oregon Business Academy
	 720	 Oregon Restaurant & Lodging Association
		  (Oregon Hospitality Foundation)
	 730	 Portland State University School of Business
	 733	 Umpqua Bank
CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
	 804	 ACE Mentor Program of Oregon
	 807	 Advanced Tribal, LLC
	 813	 Affordable Electric
	 824	 Alliant Systems
	 840	 Andersen Construction
	 841	 Apollo Mechanical Contractors
	 846	 Area I Painters and Sign Installers Apprenticeship
	 845	 Area I Plumbers Apprenticeship
	 822	 Bassetti Architects
	 802	 CalPortland
	 834	 Carr Construction, Inc.
	 823	 Clackamas Community College Horticulture 
	 815	 Clackamas Community College Welding 
	 816	 Currie & Brown
	 821	 Emerick Construction
	 818	 Fortis Construction
	 806	 GB Manchester, Inc.
	 814	 Glaziers Apprenticeship
	 819	 Hoffman Construction
	 838	 Howard S. Wright
	 837	 I-5 Rose Quarter Improvement Project
	 842	 International Interior Design Association, 
		  Oregon Chapter
	 801	 IUOE Local 701
	 835	 Kennedy Restoration
	 825	 Klinger Masonry, Inc.
	 817	 Konell Construction & Demolition Corp

	 805	 Lease Crutcher Lewis, LLC
	 833	 McDonald & Wetle Inc
	 843	 NARI Pacific NW
	 832	 NECA-IBEW Electrical Training Center
	 820	 OEG, Inc.
	 839	 Oh planning+design, architecture
	 803	 Oregon & S. Idaho Laborers Employers Training  	
		  Trust
	 830	 Oregon Association of Landscape Architects
	 808	 Pacific Northwest Carpenters Institute
	 827	 Pacific NW Ironworkers JATC 29
	 810	 Performance Contracting Inc.
	 847	 Pioneer Waterproofing
	 826	 Portland Community College - 
		  Building & Environmental Tech & Trades
	 811	 Portland Community College - 
		  Landscape Technology
	 844	 Prairie Electric, Inc.
	 831	 RCI Architectural Sheet Metal
	 829	 RDO Equipment Co.
	 828	 Regional Training Center
	 836	 Skanska USA
	 812	 UA Road Sprinkler Fitter Local 669
	 809	 Viking Automatic Sprinkler Company
ENERGY & ENVIRONMENT
	 910	 Bonneville Power Administration 
	 908	 City of Portland: 
		  Bureau of Environmental Services
	 909	 City of Portland: Water Bureau
	 903	 Earth Advantage and EnerCity Collaborative
	 906	 Lane Community College Building Energy
		   and Controls Apprenticeship (BECA)
	 907	 Limited Renewable Energy Technician 
		  Apprenticeship Program
	 904	 Opconnect
	 902	 Pacific Power
	 901	 Portland General Electric
	 905	 Rocsys 
HEALTH CARE
	 401	 Alliance of Black Nurses Association of Oregon
	 434	 DaVita Kidney Care
	 421	 EmpRes Healthcare
	 423	 Holladay Park Plaza/Mirabella Portland
	 400	 Kaiser Permanente
	 409	 Knight Cancer Institute 
	 Bulk	 Knight Mobile Outreach
	 437	 Legacy Health
	 436	 Legacy Health - Safety & Security 
	 424	 Marquis Companies
	 420	 Mt. Hood Community College - Healthcare
	 415	 OHSU - Area Health Education Centers
	 414	 OHSU - School of Nursing and Nurse Midwifery 
	 413	 OHSU Brain Institute
	 408	 OHSU Center for Diversity and Inclusion
	 418	 OHSU Institute on Development and Disability 
	 412	 OHSU Radiation Therapy 

EXHIBITORS (By Career Pathway) As of February 10, 2023
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	 416	 OHSU School of Medicine 
	 432	 OIT Clinical Lab Science 
	 431	 OIT Emergency Medical Services
	 430	 Oregon Army National Guard
	 422	 Oregon Care Partners
	 411	 Oregon National Primate Research Center
	 417	 Oregon Poison Center
	 433	 PeaceHealth
	 410	 Portland Alcohol Research Center
	 429	 Portland Community College -
		  Bioscience Technology Program 
	 402	 Portland Community College - 
		  Healthcare & Emergency Professions
	 427	 Radiant Senior Living
	 426	 The Springs Living
	 428	 Twist Bioscience
	 435	 Willamette Dental Group	
MANUFACTURING
	 307	 Benchmade KC
	 311	 Clackamas Community College - 
		  Industrial Technology
	 315	 EVRAZ Oregon Steel Mill
	 309	 KAI USA: Kershaw Knives
	 300	 Mount Hood Community College - Applied Tech
	 301	 Portland Community College - 
		  Career Pathways & STEP
	 303	 Portland Community College - 
		  Machine Manufacturing/Welding
	 305	 Portland Community College: 
		  OMIC Training Center
	 310	 Reser’s Fine Foods
	 323	 The Boeing Company	
	 304	 Vigor
MILITARY
	 604	 Oregon Army National Guard
	 603	 OSU Army ROTC
	 602	 US Army
	 601	 US Navy
PUBLIC & HUMAN SERVICES
	 707	 Active Children Portland
	 706	 Atlas Immersion Academy
	 705	 Cascade AIDS Project
	 704	 Central City Concern
	 731	 City of Hillsboro Parks and Recreation
	 711	 City of Portland: We Are Better Together
	 703	 Higher Education Coordinating Commission /
		  Office of Student Access and Completion
	 702	 Job Corps
	 728	 Lewis & Clark College
	 712	 Metro
	 713	 Multnomah County
	 718	 Northwest Youth Corps
	 716	 Oregon Humane Society
	 734	 Portland Community College - 
		  Addiction Counseling
	 701	 Portland Community College - Admissions
	 714	 Portland Community College - 
		  Next GEN Youth Grant
	 710	 Portland Parks & Recreation

	 723	 Portland Youthbuilders
	 726	 Southern Oregon University
	 708	 Trackers Earth
	 715	 Transition Projects
	 732	 Tualatin Hills Park & Recreation District
	 727	 University of Oregon
	 725	 Walla Walla Community College
	 724	 workability
	 700	 Worksystems
PUBLIC SAFETY
	 Bulk	 Portland Fire & Rescue
	 Bulk	 Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
SPORTS & APPAREL
	 215	 Friends of Baseball
	 214	 Nike
	 216	 Portland Fashion Institute
TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING
	 500	 Amazon Web Services (AWS)
	 501	 ChickTech
	 503	 Clackamas Community College - 
		  Engineering Science
	 502	 Epicodus
	 512	 Intel
	 504	 Mt Hood Community College - Science
	 517	 National Society of Black Engineers - 
		  Portland Professionals
	 506	 Oregon Army National Guard
	 513-516	 Oregon Institute of Technology
	 509	 Portland Community College - CADD
	 507	 Portland Community College - 
		  Career Pathways & STEP
	 510	 Portland Community College - 
		  Computer Technology
	 508	 Portland Community College -  
		  GIS & Geospatial Technologies
	 511	 Portland Community College - Microelectronics 	
		  Technology/Electronic Engineering Technology
	 505	 Portland Public Schools Information Technology 
	 518	 Society of Women Engineers
TRANSPORTATION
	 321	 Clackamas Community College -
		   Automotive Collision 
	 322	 Clackamas Community College - 
		  Automotive Technology 
	 324	 Hillsboro Aero Academy
	 Bulk	 Port of Portland
	 314	 Portland Community College - 
		  Auto Services Technology
	 314	 Portland Community College - 
		  Automotive Collision Repair 
	 326	 Portland Community College - Aviation 
		  Maintenance Technology/Aviation Science
	 302	 Portland Community College - 
		  Dealer Service Technology/ThinkBIG
	 Bulk	 Portland Community College - Diesel Technology
	 320	 Tonkin, A Gee Automotive Company 
	 325	 Transportation Security Administration
	 317	 TriMet
	 319	 Wilderness Express
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VISIT YOUR LOCAL RECRUITING STATION TO LEARN MORE TODAY.
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EXHIBITORS (Alphabetically)
		  A
	 804	 ACE Mentor Program of Oregon
	 707	 Active Children Portland
	 807	 Advanced Tribal, LLC
	 813	 Affordable Electric
	 401	 Alliance of Black Nurses Association of 		
 		  Oregon
	 824	 Alliant Systems
	 500	 Amazon Web Services (AWS)
	 840	 Andersen Construction
	 841	 Apollo Mechanical Contractors
	 846	 Area I Painters and Sign Installers 
		  Apprenticeship
	 845	 Area I Plumbers Apprenticeship
	 706	 Atlas Immersion Academy
		  B
	 822	 Bassetti Architects
	 307	 Benchmade KC
	 910	 Bonneville Power Administration
		  C
	 802	 CalPortland
	 834	 Carr Construction, Inc.
	 705	 Cascade AIDS Project
	 704	 Central City Concern
	 501	 ChickTech
	 731	 City of Hillsboro Parks and Recreation
	 908	 City of Portland: Bureau of Environmental 	
 		  Services
	 909	 City of Portland: Water Bureau
	 711	 City of Portland: We Are Better Together
	 321	 Clackamas Community College (CCC)
	  	 - Automotive Collision 
	 322	 CCC - Automotive Technology 
	 503	 CCC - Engineering Science
	 311	 CCC - Industrial Technology
	 823	 CCC Horticulture 
	 815	 CCC Welding 
	 816	 Currie & Brown
		  D
	 434	 DaVita Kidney Care
		  E
	 903	 Earth Advantage and EnerCity Collaborative
	 821	 Emerick Construction
	 421	 EmpRes Healthcare
	 502	 Epicodus
	 315	 EVRAZ Oregon Steel Mill
		  F
	 818	 Fortis Construction
	 215	 Friends of Baseball
		  G
	 806	 GB Manchester, Inc.
	 814	 Glaziers Apprenticeship
		  H
	 703	 Higher Education Coordinating Commission/	
		  Office of Student Access and Completion
	 324	 Hillsboro Aero Academy

	 819	 Hoffman Construction
	 423	 Holladay Park Plaza/Mirabella Portland
	 838	 Howard S. Wright
		  I
	 837	 I-5 Rose Quarter Improvement Project
	 512	 Intel
	 842	 International Interior Design Association, 	
	                       Oregon Chapter
	 208	 Intuitive Digital
	 801	 IUOE Local 701
		  J
	 702	 Job Corps
		  K
	 309	 KAI USA: Kershaw Knives
	 400	 Kaiser Permanente
	 835	 Kennedy Restoration
	 825	 Klinger Masonry, Inc.
	 409	 Knight Cancer Institute 
	 Bulk	 Knight Mobile Outreach
	 817	 Konell Construction & Demolition Corp
		  L
	 203	 LAIKA Studios
	 906	 Lane Community College Building Energy      	
                        and Controls Apprenticeship (BECA)
	 805	 Lease Crutcher Lewis, LLC
	 437	 Legacy Health
	 436	 Legacy Health - Safety & Security 
	 728	 Lewis & Clark College
	 907	 Limited Renewable Energy Technician 
                       Apprenticeship Program
		  M
	 424	 Marquis Companies
	 833	 McDonald & Wetle Inc
	 719	 McMenamins: Pubs, Breweries & Historic 		
		  Hotels
	 712	 Metro
	 207	 Mildred’s Sweet Treats
	 300	 Mt. Hood Community College (MHCC)
		   - Applied Tech
	 504	 MHCC - Science
	 729	 MHCC - Business and Computer
		  Information Systems
	 420	 MHCC - Healthcare
	 204	 MHCC - Integrated Media 
	 713	 Multnomah County
		  N
	 843	 NARI Pacific NW
	 517	 National Society of Black Engineers
		   - Portland Professionals
	 832	 NECA-IBEW Electrical Training Center
	 214	 Nike
	 212	 Northwest College School of Beauty
	 718	 Northwest Youth Corps
		  O
	 820	 OEG, Inc.
	 839	 Oh planning+design, architecture

As of February 10, 2023
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	 415	 OHSU - Area Health Education Centers
	 414	 OHSU - School of Nursing and Nurse 
		  Midwifery 
	 413	 OHSU Brain Institute
	 408	 OHSU Center for Diversity and Inclusion
	 418	 OHSU Institute on Development and
		  Disability 
	 412	 OHSU Radiation Therapy 
	 416	 OHSU School of Medicine 
	 432	 OIT Clinical Lab Science 
	 431	 OIT Emergency Medical Services
	 722	 OnlineEd
	 717	 OnPoint Community Credit Union
	 904	 Opconnect
	 803	 Oregon & S. Idaho Laborers Employers 	  	
		  Training Trust
	 430	 Oregon Army National Guard (Health care)
	 604	 Oregon Army National Guard (Military)
	 506	 Oregon Army National Guard (Technology)
	 830	 Oregon Association of Landscape Architects
	 709	 Oregon Bankers Education Foundation
	 721	 Oregon Business Academy
	 422	 Oregon Care Partners
	 201	 Oregon Governor’s Office of Film & Television
		  -- Art of Makeup, Koerner Cameras & 		
 		  Willamette Writers
	 716	 Oregon Humane Society
	      513-516	 Oregon Institute of Technology
	 411	 Oregon National Primate Research Center
	 417	 Oregon Poison Center
	 720	 Oregon Restaurant & Lodging Association 	
	  	 (Oregon Hospitality Foundation)
	 209	 Oregonian Media Group
	 603	 OSU Army ROTC
		  P
	 808	 Pacific Northwest Carpenters Institute
	 827	 Pacific NW Ironworkers JATC 29
	 902	 Pacific Power
	 433	 PeaceHealth
	 810	 Performance Contracting Inc.
	 205	 PIASC: Printing Industries Association
	 847	 Pioneer Waterproofing
	 Bulk	 Port of Portland
	 410	 Portland Alcohol Research Center
	 826	 Portland Community College (PCC) 
		  - Building & Environmental Tech & Trades	
	 314	 PCC - Auto Services Technology
	 314	 PCC - Automotive Collision Repair 
	 734	 PCC - Addiction Counseling
	 701	 PCC - Admissions
	 326	 PCC - Aviation Maintenance Technology/		
 		  Aviation Science
	 429	 PCC - Bioscience Technology Program 
	 509	 PCC - CADD
	 301	 PCC - Career Pathways & STEP
	 507	 PCC - Career Pathways & STEP
	 510	 PCC - Computer Technology
	 302	 PCC - Dealer Service Technology/ThinkBIG

	 Bulk	 PCC - Diesel Technology
	 508	 PCC - GIS & Geospatial Technologies
	 402	 PCC - Healthcare & Emergency Professions
	 811	 PCC - Landscape Technology
	 303	 PCC - Machine Manufacturing/Welding
	 511	 PCC - Microelectronics Technology/ 
		  Electronic Engineering Technology
	 714	 PCC - Next GEN Youth Grant
	 305	 PCC: OMIC Training Center
	 216	 Portland Fashion Institute
	 Bulk	 Portland Fire & Rescue
	 901	 Portland General Electric
	 710	 Portland Parks & Recreation
	 505	 Portland Public Schools Information 
		  Technology 
	 730	 Portland State University School of Business
	 723	 Portland Youthbuilders
	 844	 Prairie Electric, Inc.
	 R
	 427	 Radiant Senior Living
	 831	 RCI Architectural Sheet Metal
	 829	 RDO Equipment Co.
	 828	 Regional Training Center
	 310	 Reser’s Fine Foods
	 905	 Rocsys 
	 S
	 836	 Skanska USA
	 518	 Society of Women Engineers
	 726	 Southern Oregon University
	 213	 Summit Salon Academy Portland
	 T
	 323	 The Boeing Company
	 426	 The Springs Living
	 320	 Tonkin, A Gee Automotive Company 
	 708	 Trackers Earth
	 715	 Transition Projects
	 325	 Transportation Security Administration
	 317	 TriMet
	 732	 Tualatin Hills Park & Recreation District
	 Bulk	 Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
	 428	 Twist Bioscience
	 U
	 812	 UA Road Sprinkler Fitter Local 669
	 733	 Umpqua Bank
	 727	 University of Oregon
	 206	 UPLIFT Leadership
	 602	 US Army
	 601	 US Navy
	 V
	 304	 Vigor
	 809	 Viking Automatic Sprinkler Company
	 W
	 725	 Walla Walla Community College
	 200	 Wieden+Kennedy
	 319	 Wilderness Express 
	 435	 Willamette Dental Group
	 724	 workability
	 700	 Worksystems
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Interested in the tech industry? 

Amazon Web Services is the 
world’s most comprehensive 
and broadly adopted cloud 
platform, offering over 200 
fully featured services from 
data centers globally.

Visit our booth! We are eager to answer your 
questions about jobs in the tech industry, 
from event planning to software engineering 
and everything in between. 

Interested in the tech industry? 
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The High School Journalism Institute is a unique opportunity to achieve 
experience in real-world reporting. Discover what a career in journalism is all 
about during this no-cost, week-long program at the Oregon State University 
(OSU) campus in Corvallis, Ore. 

Selected students will benefit from hands-on collaboration with journalists 
from The Oregonian and other local news organizations to report and produce 
stories for a special section to be featured in The Oregonian 
newspaper and on OregonLive.com. 

Lodging (OSU residence halls) and meals are provided, and students will learn 
from the staff of OSU’s award-winning student newspaper, “The Barometer.” 
Course credit may also be provided. 

Is a career in the fourth estate your path? This once-in-a-lifetime experience 
may help you decide. 

OregonHSJI.org/apply



16 • 2023 NW Youth Careers Expo

Connect with us:

Prosper Portland is proud to sponsor the NW Youth Careers 
Expo. We support youth and adult workforce development 
programs for diverse Portlanders, including career training and 
work opportunities in the technology industry. We're here to 
help you connect and compete in the regional economy.

For more information, visit: 
prosperportland.us/workforce

WE BELIEVE IN YOU

� � �
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legacyhealth.org/jobs

Help realize the mission of good health for everyone. Kick off a career with an 
organization that values diverse voices, perspectives and the power of positive change.

At Legacy Health, the career choices are many and inspiring. We are a locally owned 
nonprofit devoted to our patients, local communities and our people.

Curious? Take a step towards making a difference in health care and your community.

Create your legacy with us: legacyhealth.org/jobs

Make the world a healthier 
and better place 

M
A

C
-5
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9 

  ©
20

23
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“PGE has a great culture of 
employee development and 
wanting employees to be 
successful in whatever role 
they are in.”

“I feel like I’m making a difference 
for customers. If there is a storm 
or a big event, we make sure our 
people have power. I love the 
people, they are the best part.”

Visit the PGE booth for more information 
www.portlandgeneral.com/about/careers

Warren Parker III started at PGE as a residential customer 
service rep in 2011 and is now Manager of Business and 
Community Marketing.

Michaela (Micky) Annen started at PGE as a meter 
reader in 2005 and is now a Journey Wireman.

Electrify Your Future
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YOU MAY ASK YOURSELF,  WHAT DOES AN 
OPERATING ENGINEER DO?

EARN AS YOU LEARN 

Learn More Call 503-650-7721 or EMAIL: deanna@iuoe701.com 

WWW.IUOE701.COM
WWW.OETRAINING.ORG

FACTS:  Start off earning 80% of 
Journey worker wages Starting 
wage $34.62 - $38.19 per hour 

Minimum requirements 18 years of 
age High School Diploma or GED 
AVERAGE JOURNEY WORKER 
ANNUAL INCOME $50,000 - 

$70,000 
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mhcc.edu/CTEprograms

Career Technical Education:  
Find Your Dream Job

MHCC is an AA, EEO, Title IX, Title VI, Title VII, Title II, Section 504, ADA, ORS 659A Institution. People requiring accommodations due to a disability 
should contact the Accessibility Education Services office at 503-491-6923 or aes@mhcc.edu. Please call at least two weeks prior to the event.

APPLIED  
TECHNOLOGIES
• Automotive
• Engineering/Engineering  

Technology
• Machine Tool Technology
• Mechatronics
• Welding Technology

BUSINESS 

INFORMATION  
SYSTEMS
• CISCO Networking
• Computer Science
• Cybersecurity
• Game Design

EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
TECHNICIAN (EMT)

HEALTH AND  
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 
• Fitness Professional

HEALTH 
PROFESSIONS
• Dental Hygiene
• Funeral Services
• Medical Assistant
• Medical Office
• Mental Health, Social 

Services, Addiction 
Counseling

• Physical Therapist 
Assistant

• Respiratory Care
• Surgical Technology 

INTEGRATED MEDIA
• NBCUniversal  

Integrated Media
• Commercial Photography
• Graphic Design
• Video Production

NATURAL RESOURCES
• Fisheries Technology 
• Natural Resources Technology: 

Forest Resources
• Natural Resources Technology: 

Wildlife Resources

NURSING
• Associate Degree Nursing
• Nursing Assistant 1
• CNA2
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WE’RE NOT WHAT YOU’D EXPECT. 
When it comes to your future career, the Port of Portland offers a world of possibilities. 

Whether you have a passion for technology, a knack for public speaking, or a desire to 

protect and serve – the Port might be looking for someone like you. Stop by our area 

and learn more about what the Port has to offer.
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Innovation 
driven by 
inclusion
Our teams are united in pushing the boundaries of 
imagination and excellence. Join us. 

Boeing is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Employment decisions are made without regard to race, color, religion, 
national origin, gender, sexual orientation, gender identity, age, physical or mental disability, genetic factors, 
military/veteran status or other characteristics protected by law.

boeing.com/careers
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Contact us at or scan 
the QR Code:

 
 
 

17242 NE Sacramento St.Portland,
Oregon, 97230

apprenticeship@osilett.org
541.745.5513

EARN WHILE
YOU LEARN

WHY JOIN?

CONSTRUCTION CRAFT LABORERSCONSTRUCTION CRAFT LABORERS

EEO PLEDGE: Oregon-Southern Idaho Laborers-Employers Training Trust shall not discriminate against
apprenticeship applicants or apprentices based on race, color, religion, national origin, sex (including

pregnancy and gender identity), sexual orientation, genetic information, or because they are an
individual with a disability or a person 18 years old or older. Oregon-Southern Idaho Laborers-

Employers Training Trust shall take affirmative action to provide equal opportunity in apprenticeship
and shall operate the apprenticeship program as required under the Oregon Plan for Equal

Employment Opportunity in Apprenticeship and Title 29 of the Code of Federal Regulations, part 30.

Life-long career

training & learning

opportunities

College Credit Options

2 Year Program

Benefits (Family

Healthcare and

Pension)

Earn Good Pay

MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS
Be at least 18 years old
Have a high school diploma,
GED, or NCRC Bronze Level
Score



2023 NW Youth Careers Expo • 25 

Innovating and Investing 
In Oregon since 1974.
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Skanska shapes the 
Portland community by 
building what matters. 
If you are interested in a career in construction 
management or the building trades, 
please scan the QR code below.

CCB#153980

Proud Supporter of 
the 2023 NW Youth 
Careers Expo
CCB #203/OEG*II*823NF
oeg.us.com

Oregon’s #1 hospital

At OHSU, we’re committed to serving your community, 

wherever you live. Because when you bring the best  

care to the people who make this place home, you 

never stop growing. 

Learn more at ohsu.edu/best

A stronger state of health for all.
ENERGIZE YOUR

future

©2023 Pacific Power

At Pacific Power, a division of PacifiCorp, we have a variety 
of career opportunities to expand your skills at a leading 
energy company. See job listings and apply at:  
PacificPower.net/Careers.
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We believe that if we put the time in to help our 
neighbors—through philanthropy, volunteering, or 
just plain sweat—the rewards are tenfold. Together 
with numerous charitable organizations, we’re 
working to make this the kind of place we can call 
home. And that’s the biggest return of all.

Why do we feel that
investing in the community
is so important?

Because of the sizable returns.

NW Natural is proud to support Portland Workforce Alliance
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Our annual Youth Job Fair is fast approaching and we welcome you to join us. If you are a business looking 
to hire or a youth looking for work, the Youth Job Fair is a great place to be. 

To learn more please scan the QR below. 

Employer looking to hire?

2023

Join us at the Oregon Convention Center for our annual 
Portland Youth Job Fair!

777 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd. Portland, OR 97232 Questions? email jobfair@worksystems.org
 

Friday, April 13 | 10am - 2pm 

Seeking a job?
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Check out the booth in the 
ConstructioN 

ZONE
To learn about 

career opportunities

Living wage straight out of
high school/college
Debt free career pathways

Apprenticeships and training
Earn as you learn

www.i5rosequarter.org

 

 

 
CONSTRUCTION 

 Utilities 
 Site prep 
 Street Improvements 
 Sports fields 
 

 
DEMOLITION 

 Building Demolition 
 Recycling 
 Concrete Crushing 
 Salvage 

 
 

    www.Konell.net 

We want our lasting impression, our legacy, to be one that improves, enhances and connects our communities. 
The five tenets of our Build to Last mission serve as the foundation that we live and work by: 
Lean, Expert, Trusted, Safe, Sustainable.

Build to Last 
We are committed to making a 
difference in the communities  
where we work and live. 

Learn more about us
www.balfourbeattyus.com/portland

Follow us on social media
@balfourbeattyus

HSW Hosting PWA Career Day for local high schools

HSW Interns on jobwalk of Block 216 project
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BUILDER OF  
CHOICE
WWW.ANDERSEN-CONST.COM

PORTLAND 
SEATTLE 
EUGENE 

BOISE
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P O R  |  V A N  |  S E A  |  T A C  •  walshconstruction.com

Building Communities,
Empowering People

Curiosity is a prerequisite. 

Challenge. Be Intentional. 

Have fun building stuff .

Grow. Listen.

Check your ego at the door. 

Make an impact.

fortisconstruction.com

CCB#155766

C
C

B#
15

57
66
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• One of the leading specialty contractors in the U.S.
• Training and career development programs
• Employee owned
• Competitive salary and unmatched benefits

I N N O VAT I V E   |   R E WA R D I N G   |   F U N

A P P L Y  TO DAY  AT  P C G . CO M / U N I V E R S I T Y - R E C R U I T I N G .

ALL TOGETHER NOW

All plans offered and underwritten by Kaiser Foundation Health Plan of the Northwest. 500 NE Multnomah St., Suite 100, Portland, OR 97232.  
©2023 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan of the Northwest

Kaiser Permanente is proud to support 
Portland Workforce Alliance’s mission 
of providing students with real-life 
work experiences and career-learning 
opportunities in partnership with local 
high schools. 

442398612_ADV_01-23



Hot Expo Tip #1: 
Look for the Lightbulb. 
Exhibitors with “lightbulb” signs have jobs,
 internships or volunteer opportunities.

Hot Expo Tip #2: 
The Expo is BIG. Before you go, make a plan!

Look at the Expo map above and circle the Zones you 
want to visit. 

Visit PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG/EXPO to 
fi nd the list of employers. Make a list of 5-10 to visit. Try a 
few outside your comfort zone!

When you arrive, look for the Expo Resource Guide 
booklet, which has a detailed index and map showing 
specifi c exhibitor locations.

Welcome to the 2023
NW Youth Careers Expo!
This is your chance to explore careers 

at leading companies and colleges. 
Visit 200+ booths and learn about 

great jobs!

To help you get around, the 
Expo Hall is divided into ZONES. 

Each Zone showcases major 
industries and career paths.

Zones have equipment you can try 
and fun activities.

You can talk to caring 
professionals about their jobs 

and the many college-and-career 
choices after graduation.

Expo D Hall 
Main Entrance
(Pre-function D)

Mock Interviews
& Career Talks
(D & E Meeting
Rooms)

GET IN THE ZONE!
NW YOUTH CAREERS EXPO | Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Oregon Convention Center, Exhibit Hall D. Final Layout Subject to Change.

Technology & 
Engineering

Manufacturing /
Transportation

SafetyEnergy & 
Environment

Health Care

Military

Public & Human Services 
/ Business

Arts &
 Communication

Construction
& Design

Sports & 
Apparel
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S:8"
S:10.5"

T:8.5"
T:11"



2023 RESOURCE 
GUIDE

Wednesday, February 22, 2023
9:00 am – 1:30 pm • Oregon Convention Center

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG/EXPO

#PWAExpo
PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE

PWORKFORCEA

      BRONZE

2023 EXPO SPONSORS

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

GOLD

19th annual NW Youth Careers Expo: February 22. 2023

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG/EXPO

PWORKFORCEA

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE

SILVER

As of 2/7/2023
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